Single-Weave, Flexible-Eye Pulling Grips
KPJ-50
Double-Weave, Flexible-Eye Pulling Grips
KPM-075
Double-Weave, Rotating-
Eye Pulling Grips
KPS-062-1
KSCK-100-1
Slack-Pulling, Offset Flexible-Eye Pulling Grips
Cat. No. Cable Diameter Mesh Length Maximum Safe Load Weight
KPJ50 0.50" to 0.61" (12.70 to 15.59 mm) 8.5" (215.9 mm) 260 lb (118 kg) 0.80 oz (22.7 g)
KPJ75 0.75" to 0.99" (19.05 to 25.15 mm 10" (254.0 mm) 560 lb (254 kg) 0.10 lb (0.05 kg)
KPJ100 1.00" to 1.24" (25.4 to 31.50 mm) 11.5" (292.1 mm) 780 lb (354 kg) 0.28 lb (0.13 kg)
KPL125-1 1.25" to 1.49" (31.75 to 37.85 mm) 14" (355.6 mm) 1060 lb (481 kg) 0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
KPL150-1 1.50" to 1.74" (38.10 to 44.20 mm) 15" (381.0 mm) 1360 lb (617 kg) 0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
KPL200-1 2.00" to 2.49" (50.80 to 63.25 mm) 18" (457.2 mm) 1700 lb (771 kg) 0.65 lb (0.29 kg)
Cat. No. Cable Diameter Mesh Length Maximum Safe Load Weight
KPM050 0.50" to 0.61" (12.70 to 15.59 mm) 13" (330.2 mm) 480 lb (218 kg) 0.10 lb (0.05 kg)
KPM075 0.75" to 0.99" (19.05 to 25.15 mm 16" (406.4 mm) 1030 lb (467 kg) 0.20 lb (0.09 kg)
KPM100 1.00" to 1.37" (25.4 to 34.80 mm) 18" (457.2 mm) 1420 lb (644 kg) 0.40 lb (0.18 kg)
KP075-24 0.75" to 0.99" (19.05 to 25.15 mm 24" (609.6 mm) 1360 lb (617 kg) 0.50 lb (0.23 kg)
KP100-24 1.00" to 1.49" (25.4 to 37.85 mm) 24" (609.6 mm) 1920 lb (871 kg) 1.1 lb (0.5 kg)
KP075-36 0.75" to 0.99" (19.05 to 25.15 mm 36" (914.4 mm) 1360 lb (617 kg) 0.74 lb (0.34 kg)
KP100-36 1.00" to 1.49" (25.4 to 37.85 mm) 36" (914.4 mm) 1920 lb (871 kg) 1.0 lb (0.5 kg)
KP150-36 1.50" to 1.99" (38.10 to 50.55 mm) 36" (914.4 mm) 3280 lb (1488 kg) 1.6 lb (0.7 kg)
Cat. No. Cable Diameter Mesh Length Maximum Safe Load Weight
KPS050-2 0.50" to 0.61" (12.70 to 15.59 mm) 16" (406.4 mm) 1120 lb (508 kg) 0.45 lb (0.20 kg)
KPS062-2 0.620" to 0.740" (15.74 to 18.79 mm) 16" (406.4 mm) 1360 lb (617 kg) 0.50 lb (0.23 kg)
KPS075-2 0.75" to 0.99" (19.05 to 25.15 mm) 20" (508.0 mm) 1360 lb (617 kg) 0.85 lb (0.39 kg)
KPS100-2 1.00" to 1.24" (25.4 to 31.50 mm) 20" (508.0 mm) 2560 lb (1161 kg) 1.9 lb (0.9 kg)
KPS125-2 1.25" to 1.49" (31.75 to 37.85 mm) 21" (533.4 mm) 2560 lb (1161 kg) 1.9 lb (0.9 kg)
KPS150-2 1.50" to 1.99" (38.10 to 50.55 mm) 25" (635.0 mm) 3280 lb (1488 kg) 2.2 lb (1.0 kg)
KPS200-2 2.00" to 2.49" (50.80 to 63.25 mm) 26" (660.4 mm) 5440 lb (2468 kg) 4.1 lb (1.9 kg)
KPS250-2 2.50" to 2.99" (63.50 to 75.95 mm) 28" (711.2 mm) 6600 lb (2994 kg) 5.3 lb (2.4 kg)
KPS300-2 3.00" to 3.49" (76.20 to 88.65 mm) 30" (762.0 mm) 8200 lb (3720 kg) 6.1 lb (2.8 kg)
KPS350-2 3.5" to 3.99" (88.90 to 101.35 mm) 32" (812.8 mm) 9600 lb (4354 kg) 6.8 lb (3.1 kg)
KPS100-3 1.00" to 1.49" (25.4 to 37.85 mm) 33" (838.2 mm) 3280 lb (1488 kg) 2.4 lb (1.1 kg)
KPS150-3 1.50" to 1.99" (38.10 to 50.55 mm) 34" (863.6 mm) 3280 lb (1488 kg) 2.5 lb (1.1 kg)
KPS200-3 2.00" to 2.49" (50.80 to 63.25 mm) 36" (914.4 mm) 5440 lb (2468 kg) 4.7 lb (2.1 kg)
Cat. No. Cable Diameter Mesh Length Maximum Safe Load Weight
KSCK100-1 1.00" to 1.24" (25.4 to 31.50 mm) 15" (381.0 mm) 800 lb (363 kg) 0.50 lb (0.23 kg)
KSSK125-1 1.25" to 1.49" (31.75 to 37.85 mm) 16" (406.4 mm) 800 lb (363 kg) 0.25 lb (0.11 kg)
Wire Mesh Grips
See Wire-Mesh Grip Warnings on page 277www.kleintools.com
280
Wire Pulling Grips